VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 305 Department of Health

Item 305 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Environmental Health Hazards Control (56500)	\$12,232,390	\$12,769,645
State Office of Environmental Health Services (56501)	\$4,609,110	\$4,748,865
Shellfish Sanitation (56502)	\$2,906,038	\$2,895,788
Bedding and Upholstery Inspection (56503)	\$853,219	\$853,219
Radiological Health and Safety Regulation (56504)	\$3,864,023	\$4,271,773
Fund Sources:		
General	\$6,027,000	\$6,164,255
Special	\$2,864,503	\$3,264,503
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$2,015,416	\$2,015,416
Federal Trust	\$1,325,471	\$1,325,471